Construction Notes
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WASTE ENCLOSURE

SEDIMENT FENGE

S0 68

BASIX - WASTE MANAGEMENT

BASIX - NON HABITABLE.
SEDIMENT CONTROL SHOULD NOT BE REQUIRED,
BUILDING WASTE TO BE CONTAINED ON SITE AND REMOVED TO

TIP AT REGULAR INTERVALS.
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O:RIGIN OF LEVELS PM18474, RL 5.941 SCIMS (30/9/2021)
BOUNDARIES HAVE NOT BEEN SURVEYED AND ARE
DIAGRAMMATIC ONLY,
UNIT 11 / 56 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE MAYFIELD EAST  PROJECT NO: 5529
Qoo TR B S (R e
SURVEY E: orf;ccpctmurv.:mw t PAGE 10F 1 SURVEYORS

GENERAL NOTES

SOLAR SWING AS CAN BE SEEN BY NORTH POINT

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS SHOWN OTHERWISE,
ALL LEVELS AND SETTING OUT DIMENSIONS SHOWN TO BE CHECKED
ON SITE PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.

ALL WO

RK TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF

CERTIFYING AUTHORITY - AUASTRALIAN STANDARDS AND BCA.

SETBACK LESS THAN COUNCIL'S DCP

ir

4 b

IT IS THE BUILDERS RESPONBIBILITY
TQ CONFIRM DEPTH & LOCATION

OF ALL SERVICES PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION AS THIS

MAY AFFECT THE DESIGN,

NOTE!

PROPOSED

ALL WORKMANSHIP AND MATERIALS TO COMPLY
TO RELEVANT CODES AND AUTHORITIES

AT TIME OF CONSTRUCTION

in particular

AS 1684 - RESIDENTIAL TIMBER FRAME CONSTRUCTION
AS 2870 - RESIDENTIAL SLABS AND FOOTINGS
AS 1170.2 - STRUCTURES DESIGN ACTIONS WINDS
AS 4100 - STEEL STRUCTURES
AS 4773.1 - MASONARY IN SMALL BUILDINGS
AS 3000 - WIRING RULES
AS 1562 - SHEET ROOFING AND WALL CLADDING
AS 3500 - PLUMBING AND DRAINAGE
AS 3700 - MASONARY STRUCTURES

STORMWATER

STORMWATER TO (STREET) AFTER TANK REQUIREMENTS

PIPEWORK TO BE INSPECTED BEFORE COVERING

NOTE!
TREES FACING BOTH LEE AND NICHOLSON STREETS

TO BE REMOVED TO ALLOW CONSTRUCTION OF DWELLING

PROPOSED TWO STOREY LOWER DOUBLE BRICK UPPER STYLEBOARD CLAD COLORBOND ROOF
( TO SATISFY FLOOD REQUIREMENTS )

for R CARTER

at No 65 CNR LEE and NICHOLSON STREET

MAITLAND

SHEET 1 OF 4

BUT GREATER THAN EXISTING STREETSCAPE

1.91M —=

12.19M

WASTE
CONTAINMENT
AREA

NEAR LEVEL SITE

DRIVEWAY

NICHOLSON STREET

32.53M

PROPOSED
TWO STOREY
DWELLING
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GREATER THAN 3 HOURS OF SUNLIGHT TO ADJOINING LOT

=—1.2M

LEE STREET

SITE PLAN
SCALE 1:200

OVERSHADOW WOULD VARY LITTLE DUE TO EXISTING TREES ~ 06-09-2021



RL'S SHOWN TO BE CONFIRMED BEFORE CONSTRUCTION
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TANK TO BE SECURED TO COMPLY
STORMWATER PLUS QVERFLOW FROM TANK TO STREET
NORTH ELEVATION (from lee st) WEST ELEVATION
NOTE! IOk 0006791255 15 Nov 2021
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BATTERY BACKUP SMOKE ALARMS REQUIRED, TO COMPLY TO BCA 3.7.5 AS 3786 - POSITION TO AS 1607.1 65 Leo Stroot . Matland NSW e
LETTER OF COMPLIANCE OF SMOKE ALARMS FROM ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR REQUIRED BY CERTIFIER . 2321 % |
WINDOWS TO COMPLY TO BCA VENTILATION - HEIGHT SAFTEY PLUS FLOOD PRESSURE REQUIREMENTS ; hstar.comau

PROVIDE VERTICAL ARTICULATION JOINTS TO SATISFY BCA 3.3.5.13

TRUSSES TO SUPPLIERS SPEC - PITCH SHOWN AT 27 DEG

SUGGEST ROOF VENTS Kf&gﬂ ROOF PITGH SHOWN AT 7 DEG

TO BE CONFIRMED
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